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Puchar Wszechstronności Stylowej
Sucha Beskidzka, 12/10/2014

Punktacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 233
2. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 192
3. Omega Olkusz 03306 187
4. Victoria Kozy 03411 176
5. MOSM Tychy 00411 167
6. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 140
7. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 108
8. Solne Miasta Wieliczka 03606 78
9. MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 00207 37

10. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 33
11. Korona Kraków 00306 20

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 482
2. Solne Miasta Wieliczka 03606 166
3. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 152
4. Victoria Kozy 03411 145
5. Korona Kraków 00306 86
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 79
7. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 68
8. Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 66
9. Jordan Kraków 00106 44

10. Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 04411 34
11. Omega Olkusz 03306 26
12. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 23
13. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 2

Wszystkie, 11 - 12 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 674
2. Victoria Kozy 03411 321
3. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 312
4. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 292
5. Solne Miasta Wieliczka 03606 244
6. Omega Olkusz 03306 213
7. MOSM Tychy 00411 167
8. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 108
9. Korona Kraków 00306 106

10. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 68
11. Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 66
12. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 56
13. Jordan Kraków 00106 44
14. MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 00207 37
15. Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 04411 34
16. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 2


